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Chef Noi
 Chef ‘Noi’ Tammasak Chootong is

undoubtedlyoneof Thailand’s most
notable chefs.With over20 yearsof
culinary experience under his belt,
he currently oversees many of his
own initiatives while sharing his
love of cooking to a wide audience -
domestically and abroad.

He is also at the helm of Positive
Kitchen, offering an all-inclusive
service for catering, restaurant and
kitchen consultancy, and the most
stylish cooking school and studio on
the island.

In addition, Chef Noi owns and
operates the multi-award-winning,
Michelin plate SUAY restaurants in
Phuket, with the flagship venue located
in Cherngtalay and the recently opened
bistro-style SUAY at Central Porto de
Phuket lifestyle mall.



 

Canape/Snack

Choose 3 Items From The Menu On Page 6

Dessert

Traditional Mango Sticky Rice with Coconut Ice Cream

Main

Braised Beef Cheek in Green Curry and Thai Eggplant with Roti Bread

Coq au Vin – Half Chicken in Red Wine Sauce

Sous Vide Duck Breast, Stir-Fried Green Asparagus in Thai Hot Basil Sauce

Japanese-Style Garlic Fried Rice

Starter

Crab Cakes with Sriracha Aioli and Mango Chutney

Fresh Tuna Tartare with Miso-Lime Crispy Fried Mushroom and Isaan Spices

Baby Cos Caesar Salad with Crispy Fried Salmon Flake

Lemongrass Chicken Marinated with Isaan Spices & Lychee

Set A Sharing Set
Menu



 

Dessert

Assorted Seasonal Fruits With Ginger-Vanilla Syrup

Mini Chocolate Tart

Homemade Lemongrass Icecrem

Canape/Snack

Choose 3 Items From The Menu On Page 6

--------

Lamb & Beef Slider With Yogurt Feta Cheese Sauce

Chicken Quesadilla With Aioli Sauce

Crispy Fried Chicken Spring Rolls With Roasted Chili Dip

Assorted Mix Salad With Condiments

BBQ

Grilled Picanha Skewers With Piri Piri Sauce

Marinated Chicken Lemongrass Skewers

Sea Bass Papillote Marinated With Pesto Sauce & Green Asparagus

Pineapple Fried Rice

Set B BBQ light
lunch

 



Canape/Snack

Choose 3 Items From The Menu On Page 6

Dessert

Homemade Coconut Tiramisu & Crispy Coconut

1st Starter

Tuna Carpaccio, Ponzu Sauce & Wasabi Ice Cream 

Main

Baked Cod Fish On Green Curry Mousse

With Coconut Potato Gratin & Apple Fennel Salad

Or

Braised Beef Cheek In Massaman Curry, Coconut Gnocchi,

Edamame Bean Salsa & Candied Cashew Nut

2nd Starter

Crab Curry Open Face Taco With Sour Cream, Avocado Mousse

& Salmon Caviar

Set C Individual Set
Menu



Chicken Pani Puri 

Mini Toasted Skagen

Prosciutto & Melon Bites 

Spicy Salmon Tartare in Tapioca Chips 

Falafel Balls & Hummus Cream (Veg)

Champignon & Truffle Quiche Lorraine (Veg)

Cantaloupe Gazpacho Cold Shot With Avocado (Veg.)

Five Spices Tuna Loin With Avocado & Wasabi Mousse 

Spicy Chicken Spring Rolls With Roasted Chili Dip 

Lobster & Crab Meat Tart With Celery & Curry cream 

Mini Crab Cakes Mango Chutney & Sweet Chili Mayonnaise 

 Canape/Snack Menu



R E D  W I N E

TAGUA TAGUA -  Cabernet  Sauv ignon (Chi le)

Maison Barboulot  P inot  Noi r  (France)

LUIGI  BOSCA INSIGNIA -  Malbec (Argent ina)

CHARTRON la F leur  -  Bordeaux (B lend Bordeaux,  France)

Fami l le  Bougr ier  "Pure Val ley"  -  P inot  Noi r  (Lo i re  Val ley ,  F rance)

E l  Pedal  R io ja A l ta DOCa -  Temprani l lo  (R io ja A l ta ,  Spain)

BREAD and BUTTER -  Cabernet  Sauv ignon (Napa Cal i forn ia USA)

THE HEDONIST -  Sh i raz (Aust ra l ia)

CHATEAU CAP LEON VEYRIN L ISTRAC-MEDOC

Mer lot+Cab (Bordeaux,  France)

TAGUA TAGUA -  Sauv ignon B lanc (Chi le)

KAPUKA -  Sauv ignon B lanc (Mar lborough,New Zealand)

AUSTO OAK -  Chardonnay ( I ta ly )

BOTTEGA -  P inot  Gr ig io ( I ta ly )

Dr .Loosen -  R ies l ing Dry  (Germany)

Greywacke -  Sauv ignon B lanc (Mar lborough New Zealand)

Chateau de Mal igny Chabl i s  Marche du Roi  -

Chardonnay (Chabl i s ,  F rance)

Cloudy Bay -  Sauv ignon B lanc (Mar lborough,  New Zealand)

750.-

750.-

950.-

890.-

990.-

990.-

1300.-

990.-

1300.-

1800.-

750.-

790.-

850.-

890.-

890.-

990.-

1250.-

Wine list
W H I T E  W I N E TAKE AWAY

TAKE AWAY



Wine list
R O S E  W I N E

 

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E  &  C H A M P A G N E  

Fol lador  Prosecco Gold DOC

Pere Ventura Mas Pere Seleccio Brut  CAVA DO (Spain)

Louis  Perdr ier  Brut  d 'Excel lence 1 ,500ml . (France)

Masott ina Vi rage Rose Brut  Spumante ( I ta ly )

R iun i te Prosecco Spumante Brut  NV ( I ta ly )

BOTTEGA Gold Prosecco ( I ta ly )

LOMBARD Ext ra Brut  Champagne (France)

DOM PERIGNON Champagne (France)

Exhip Cotes De Thau CAP d ’AGDE Rose (France)

Domaine Jaume Cotes du Rhone (France)

M.Chapot ier  "Mar ius  by  Michel  Chapot ier  (France)

F iguiere Estate"MAGALI" (CotedeProvence,France)

690.-

790.-

790.-

1200.-

790.-

890.-

1700.-

790.-

990.-

1700.-

1950.-

10500.-

TAKE AWAY

TAKE AWAY


