

ENJOY YOUR SPECIAL SUAY SIGNATURE DISHES  
EXCLUSIVELY CREATED BY THE CHEF



# Chef Noi

Chef 'Noi' Tammasak Chootong is undoubtedly one of Thailand's most notable chefs. With over 20 years of culinary experience under his belt, he currently oversees many of his own initiatives while sharing his love of cooking to a wide audience - domestically and abroad.



In addition, Chef Noi owns and operates the multi-award-winning, Michelin plate SUAY restaurants in Phuket, with the flagship venue located in Chergtalay and the recently opened bistro-style SUAY at Central Porto de Phuket lifestyle mall.

He is also at the helm of Positive Kitchen, offering an all-inclusive service for catering, restaurant and kitchen consultancy, and the most stylish cooking school and studio on the island.



# SET A SHARING SET MENU

## **CANAPE/SNACK**

CHOOSE 3 ITEMS FROM THE MENU ON PAGE 6

## **STARTER**

CRAB CAKES WITH SRIRACHA AIOLI AND MANGO CHUTNEY

FRESH TUNA TARTARE WITH MISO-LIME CRISPY FRIED MUSHROOM AND ISAAN SPICES

BABY COS CAESAR SALAD WITH CRISPY FRIED SALMON FLAKE

LEMONGRASS CHICKEN MARINATED WITH ISAAN SPICES & LYCHEE

## **MAIN**

BRAISED BEEF CHEEK IN GREEN CURRY AND THAI EGGPLANT WITH ROTI BREAD

COQ AU VIN – HALF CHICKEN IN RED WINE SAUCE

SOUS VIDE DUCK BREAST, STIR-FRIED GREEN ASPARAGUS IN THAI HOT BASIL SAUCE

JAPANESE-STYLE GARLIC FRIED RICE

## **DESSERT**

TRADITIONAL MANGO STICKY RICE WITH COCONUT ICE CREAM

# SET B BBQ LIGHT LUNCH

## **CANAPE/SNACK**

CHOOSE 3 ITEMS FROM THE MENU ON PAGE 6

-----

LAMB & BEEF SLIDER WITH YOGURT FETA CHEESE SAUCE  
CHICKEN QUESADILLA WITH AIOLI SAUCE  
CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS WITH ROASTED CHILI DIP  
ASSORTED MIX SALAD WITH CONDIMENTS

## **BBQ**

GRILLED PICANHA SKEWERS WITH PIRI PIRI SAUCE  
MARINATED CHICKEN LEMONGRASS SKEWERS  
SEA BASS PAPILOTE MARINATED WITH PESTO SAUCE & GREEN ASPARAGUS  
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE

## **DESSERT**

ASSORTED SEASONAL FRUITS WITH GINGER-VANILLA SYRUP  
MINI CHOCOLATE TART  
HOMEMADE LEMONGRASS ICECREM

# SET C INDIVIDUAL SET MENU

## **CANAPE/SNACK**

CHOOSE 3 ITEMS FROM THE MENU ON PAGE 6

## **1ST STARTER**

TUNA CARPACCIO, PONZU SAUCE & WASABI ICE CREAM

## **2ND STARTER**

CRAB CURRY OPEN FACE TACO WITH SOUR CREAM, AVOCADO MOUSSE  
& SALMON CAVIAR

## **MAIN**

BAKED COD FISH ON GREEN CURRY MOUSSE  
WITH COCONUT POTATO GRATIN & APPLE FENNEL SALAD

OR

BRAISED BEEF CHEEK IN MASSAMAN CURRY, COCONUT GNOCCHI,  
EDAMAME BEAN SALSA & CANDIED CASHEW NUT

## **DESSERT**

HOMEMADE COCONUT TIRAMISU & CRISPY COCONUT



# CANAPE/SNACK MENU

*CHICKEN PANI PURI*

*MINI TOASTED SKAGEN*

*PROSCIUTTO & MELON BITES*

*SPICY SALMON TARTARE IN TAPIOCA CHIPS*

*FALAFEL BALLS & HUMMUS CREAM (VEG)*

*CHAMPIGNON & TRUFFLE QUICHE LORRAINE (VEG)*

*CANTALOUPE GAZPACHO COLD SHOT WITH AVOCADO (VEG.)*

*FIVE SPICES TUNA LOIN WITH AVOCADO & WASABI MOUSSE*

*SPICY CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS WITH ROASTED CHILI DIP*

*LOBSTER & CRAB MEAT TART WITH CELERY & CURRY CREAM*

*MINI CRAB CAKES MANGO CHUTNEY & SWEET CHILI MAYONNAISE*



# Wine list

## **WHITE WINE**

### **TAKE AWAY**

TAGUA TAGUA - Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)	750.-
KAPUKA - Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, New Zealand)	790.-
AUSTO OAK - Chardonnay (Italy)	850.-
BOTTEGA - Pinot Grigio (Italy)	890.-
Dr. Loosen - Riesling Dry (Germany)	890.-
Greywacke - Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough New Zealand)	990.-
Chateau de Maligny Chablis Marche du Roi - Chardonnay (Chablis, France)	1250.-
Cloudy Bay - Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, New Zealand)	1800.-

## **RED WINE**

### **TAKE AWAY**

TAGUA TAGUA - Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile)	750.-
Maison Barboulot Pinot Noir (France)	750.-
LUIGI BOSCA INSIGNIA - Malbec (Argentina)	950.-
CHARTRON la Fleur - Bordeaux (Blend Bordeaux, France)	890.-
Famille Bougrier "Pure Valley" - Pinot Noir (Loire Valley, France)	990.-
El Pedal Rioja Alta DOCa - Tempranillo (Rioja Alta, Spain)	990.-
BREAD and BUTTER - Cabernet Sauvignon (Napa California USA)	1300.-
THE HEDONIST - Shiraz (Australia)	990.-
CHATEAU CAP LEON VEYRIN LISTRAC-MEDOC Merlot+Cab (Bordeaux, France)	1300.-

# Wine list

## **ROSE WINE**

### **TAKE AWAY**

Exhip Cotes De Thau CAP d'AGDE Rose (France)	690.-
Domaine Jaume Cotes du Rhone (France)	790.-
M.Chapotier "Marius by Michel Chapotier (France)	790.-
Figuiere Estate "MAGALI" (CotedeProvence,France)	1200.-

## **SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE**

### **TAKE AWAY**

Follador Prosecco Gold DOC	790.-
Pere Ventura Mas Pere Seleccio Brut CAVA DO (Spain)	890.-
Louis Perdrier Brut d'Excellence 1,500ml.(France)	1700.-
Masottina Virage Rose Brut Spumante (Italy)	790.-
Riunite Prosecco Spumante Brut NV (Italy)	990.-
BOTTEGA Gold Prosecco (Italy)	1700.-
LOMBARD Extra Brut Champagne (France)	1950.-
DOM PERIGNON Champagne (France)	10500.-